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Floriculture: Overall
Team Name
Phillipsburg High School
Cape May County Technical High School
Newton High School
Allentown High School
Woodstown High School
Freehold Township High School
BCIT - Westampton
Cumberland Regional High School
Ocean County Vocational Technical School
Hackettstown High School
Union County Vocational Technical High School
Monmouth County Vocational School
Warren Hills Regional High School
Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick
Essex County Vocational School

Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway

Score
2147
1868
1772
1683
1660
1611
1601
1488
1331
1292
1267
1251
1201
1086

770
615
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10

11

12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

Name

COREY RADER
AMANDA RENKEL
FRANCIS SOTO
AMBER ZIMMER
CHELSIE CINTRONN
ALEC MCALARNEN

JEN ROE

LAUREN ALGER
ABBY ESTEVEZ
KATRINA NICOLETTA

DANA OBERKOFLER

TARA DALY
MOLLY STERNAL

BRANDY WHITMORE
KASSAND HAGEN

ANNA LUBAS
SARAH HITCHNER
MELISSA WRIGHT
MICHAEL RIVERA
KRYSTAL SOTO
LEEVON LACY
LINDSAY CAFIERO

ALYSSA LIBER
KASSIE MOKRZYCKI
JAMIE JELLIFFE
LINDSEY HORVATH

CRYSTAL GROVER

JILLIAN KEEN
ASHLEY FRAZELL
PAIGE MCMAHON
NICOLE SMITH

Floriculture: Overall

Team Name

BCIT - Westampton
Phillipsburg High School
Phillipsburg High School
Phillipsburg High School
Phillipsburg High School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Freehold Township High School
Newton High School
Newton High School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Allentown High School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Warren Hills Regional High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Allentown High School
Woodstown High School
Allentown High School

BCIT - Westampton

Freehold Township High School
Woodstown High School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Woodstown High School
Newton High School
Warren Hills Regional High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Woodstown High School

Newton High School

Cumberland Regional High School
Cumberland Regional High School

Total Score
594
573
531
527
516
512

496
489
482
471

469

463
460

452
442

441
432
428
426
426
421
416

410
408
404
402

397

397
393
391
390



Rank
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46

47

48
49

50
51

52

53

54

&85
56

57

58
59

Name
CRYSTAL PIERCE

LAUREN MASKOWITZ
JANICE PERRY

DEANNA MCMAHON
BRITT HARRIS

REBECCA DEPHILIPPO

ELENA REITMEYER
SARA KRUEGER
JANELLE GARZON

KATIE LOEW
HANNAH FRIEDMAN
ASHLEY MARQUEZ
RYAN HANRAHAN

RACHAEL SWIDER
AMANDA LISK

TRAVIS CHONSKY

JENINE ODELL
MIJ E SANTOLI

TIAUNA GRIFFIN
AMBER LASSITER

ASHLEY HOWARD

MICHAEL FORNI

ANGEL MARTINEZ

LOVEPRE KAUR
MACKENZ TIERNEY

STEPH VENTURELLA

LINDSEY LOPEZ
GABBY ARAGONA

Floriculture: Overall

Team Name

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Freehold Township High School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cumberland Regional High School
Hackettstown High School

BCIT - Westampton

Hackettstown High School
Allentown High School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cumberland Regional High School
Warren Hills Regional High School
Freehold Township High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Hackettstown High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Hackettstown High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Essex County Vocational School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

BCIT - Westampton

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Essex County Vocational School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Total Score
382

369
368

361
357
353
353
351
348

346
345
320
317

313
303

297

269
247

245
245

238

237

229

228
220

213

209
205



Floriculture: Overall
Rank Name Team Name ; Total Score
60 PYLO TR Z Essex County Vocational School 171
61 COSTA Essex County Vocational School 145
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10
11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28

29
30

Name

COREY RADER
AMANDA RENKEL
CHELSIE CINTRONN
BRANDY WHITMORE
FRANCIS SOTO
ANNA LUBAS

TARA DALY

ALEC MCALARNEN

AMBER ZIMMER
JAMIE JELLIFFE
ABBY ESTEVEZ
KATRINA NICOLETTA

LAUREN ALGER
LINDSEY HORVATH

REBECCA DEPHILIPPO

KASSAND HAGEN

MOLLY STERNAL

MELISSA WRIGHT
LEEVON LACY
JEN ROE
MICHAEL RIVERA
KATIE LOEW
ASHLEY FRAZELL
LINDSAY CAFIERO

DANA OBERKOFLER

CRYSTAL GROVER

KRYSTAL SOTO
JANICE PERRY

KASSIE MOKRZYCKI
SARAH HITCHNER

Floriculture: Practicum Ranks

Team Name

BCIT - Westampton

Phillipsburg High School
Phillipsburg High School

Warren Hills Regional High School
Phillipsburg High School
Allentown High School

Allentown High School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Phillipsburg High School
Warren Hills Regional High School
Newton High School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Newton High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

BCIT - Westampton

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Allentown High School
Woodstown High School

Freehold Township High School
BCIT - Westampton

Cumberland Regional High School
Newton High School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Freehold Township High School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Newton High School
Woodstown High School

Total Score
359
343
311
297
296
296
288
27T

277
269
267
266

259
257

248
247

245

233
231
231
226
226
223
221

219

217

216
213

213
212



Rank
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46

47

48
49

50
51

52
53
54

55

56
&7

58

Name

ALYSSA LIBER
LAUREN MASKOWITZ
CRYSTAL PIERCE

HANNAH FRIEDMAN
JILLIAN KEEN
JANELLE GARZON

PAIGE MCMAHON
DEANNA MCMAHON
NICOLE SMITH
AMANDA LISK

SARA KRUEGER
RYAN HANRAHAN

TRAVIS CHONSKY

BRITT HARRIS
RACHAEL SWIDER
MIJ E SANTOLI

MICHAEL FORNI

ASHLEY MARQUEZ
ASHLEY HOWARD

LOVEPRE KAUR
ANGEL MARTINEZ

ELENA REITMEYER
TIAUNA GRIFFIN
MACKENZ TIERNEY

AMBER LASSITER

LINDSEY LOPEZ
GABBY ARAGONA

JENINE ODELL

Floriculture: Practicum Ranks

Team Name
Woodstown High School
Freehold Township High School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Warren Hills Regional High School
Woodstown High School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cumberland Regional High School
Cumberland Regional High School
Cumberland Regional High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Allentown High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Hackettstown High School
Hackettstown High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Freehold Township High School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

BCIT - Westampton

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - East Brunswick

Hackettstown High School
Essex County Vocational School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Essex County Vocational School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Hackettstown High School

Total Score
205
204
202

200
197
193

186
176
170
168

161
157

157

167
163
162

142

140
133

133
129

128
120
115

115

104
100

94



Rank
59

60
61

Name
STEPH VENTURELLA

YLO TR Z
COSTA

Floriculture: Practicum Ranks
Team Name

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Essex County Vocational School

Essex County Vocational School

Total Score
88

76
70



