Rank	Team Name	Score
1	Phillipsburg High School	2147
2	Cape May County Technical High School	1868
3	Newton High School	1772
4	Allentown High School	1683
5	Woodstown High School	1660
6	Freehold Township High School	1611
7	BCIT - Westampton	1601
8	Cumberland Regional High School	1488
9	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	1331
10	Hackettstown High School	1292
11	Union County Vocational Technical High School	1267
12	Monmouth County Vocational School	1251
13	Warren Hills Regional High School	1201
14	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	1086
15	Essex County Vocational School	770
16	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	615

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
1	COREY RADER	BCIT - Westampton	594
2	AMANDA RENKEL	Phillipsburg High School	573
3	FRANCIS SOTO	Phillipsburg High School	531
4	AMBER ZIMMER	Phillipsburg High School	527
5	CHELSIE CINTRONN	Phillipsburg High School	516
6	ALEC MCALARNEN	Cape May County Technical High School	512
7	JEN ROE	Freehold Township High School	496
8	LAUREN ALGER	Newton High School	489
9	ABBY ESTEVEZ	Newton High School	482
10	KATRINA NICOLETTA	Cape May County Technical High School	471
11	DANA OBERKOFLER	Cape May County Technical High School	469
12	TARA DALY	Allentown High School	463
13	MOLLY STERNAL	Union County Vocational Technical High School	460
14	BRANDY WHITMORE	Warren Hills Regional High School	452
15	KASSAND HAGEN	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	442
16	ANNA LUBAS	Allentown High School	441
17	SARAH HITCHNER	Woodstown High School	432
18	MELISSA WRIGHT	Allentown High School	428
19	MICHAEL RIVERA	BCIT - Westampton	426
20	KRYSTAL SOTO	Freehold Township High School	426
21	LEEVON LAC Y	Woodstown High School	421
22	LINDSAY CAFIERO	Cape May County Technical High School	416
23	ALYSSA LIBER	Woodstown High School	410
24	KASSIE MOKRZYCKI	Newton High School	408
25	JAMIE JELLIFFE	Warren Hills Regional High School	404
26	LINDSEY HORVATH	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	402
27	CRYSTAL GROVER	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	397
28	JILLIAN KEEN	Woodstown High School	397
29	ASHLEY FRAZELL	Newton High School	393
30	PAIGE MCMAHON	Cumberland Regional High School	391
31	NICOLE SMITH	Cumberland Regional High School	390

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
32	CRYSTAL PIERCE	Union County Vocational Technical High School	382
33	LAUREN MASKOWITZ	Freehold Township High School	369
34	JANICE PERRY	Monmouth County Vocational School	368
35	DEANNA MCMAHON	Cumberland Regional High School	361
36	BRITT HARRIS	Hackettstown High School	357
37	REBECCA DEPHILIPPO	BCIT - Westampton	353
38	ELENA REITMEYER	Hackettstown High School	353
39	SARA KRUEGER	Allentown High School	351
40	JANELLE GARZON	Monmouth County Vocational School	348
41	KATIE LOEW	Cumberland Regional High School	346
42	HANNAH FRIEDMAN	Warren Hills Regional High School	345
43	ASHLEY MARQUEZ	Freehold Township High School	320
44	RYAN HANRAHAN	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	317
45	RACHAEL SWIDER	Hackettstown High School	313
46	AMANDA LISK	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	303
47	TRAVIS CHONSKY	Monmouth County Vocational School	297
48	JENINE ODELL	Hackettstown High School	269
49	MIJ E SANTOLI	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	247
50	TIAUNA GRIFFIN	Essex County Vocational School	245
51	AMBER LASSITER	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	245
52	ASHLEY HOWARD	Monmouth County Vocational School	238
53	MICHAEL FORNI	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	237
54	ANGEL MARTINEZ	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	229
55	LOVEPRE KAUR	BCIT - Westampton	228
56	MACKENZ TIERNEY	Union County Vocational Technical High School	220
57	STEPH VENTURELLA	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	213
58	LINDSEY LOPEZ	Essex County Vocational School	209
59	GABBY ARAGONA	Union County Vocational Technical High School	205

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
60	**YLOTR ZI	Essex County Vocational School	171
61	COSTA	Essex County Vocational School	145

Floriculture: Practicum Ranks

Rank	Name	Team Name	lotal Score
1	COREY RADER	BCIT - Westampton	359
2	AMANDA RENKEL	Phillipsburg High School	343
3	CHELSIE CINTRONN	Phillipsburg High School	311
4	BRANDY WHITMORE	Warren Hills Regional High School	297
5	FRANCIS SOTO	Phillipsburg High School	296
6	ANNA LUBAS	Allentown High School	296
7	TARA DALY	Allentown High School	288
8	ALEC MCALARNEN	Cape May County Technical High School	277
9	AMBER ZIMMER	Phillipsburg High School	277
10	JAMIE JELLIFFE	Warren Hills Regional High School	269
11	ABBY ESTEVEZ	Newton High School	267
12	KATRINA NICOLETTA	Cape May County Technical High School	266
13	LAUREN ALGER	Newton High School	259
14	LINDSEY HORVATH	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	257
15	REBECCA DEPHILIPPO	BCIT - Westampton	248
16	KASSAND HAGEN	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	247
17	MOLLY STERNAL	Union County Vocational Technical High School	245
18	MELISSA WRIGHT	Allentown High School	233
19	LEEVON LAC Y	Woodstown High School	231
20	JEN ROE	Freehold Township High School	231
21	MICHAEL RIVERA	BCIT - Westampton	226
22	KATIE LOEW	Cumberland Regional High School	226
23	ASHLEY FRAZELL	Newton High School	223
24	LINDSAY CAFIERO	Cape May County Technical High School	221
25	DANA OBERKOFLER	Cape May County Technical High School	219
26	CRYSTAL GROVER	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	217
27	KRYSTAL SOTO	Freehold Township High School	216
28	JANICE PERRY	Monmouth County Vocational School	213
29	KASSIE MOKRZYCKI	Newton High School	213
30	SARAH HITCHNER	Woodstown High School	212

Floriculture: Practicum Ranks

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
31	ALYSSA LIBER	Woodstown High School	205
32	LAUREN MASKOWITZ	Freehold Township High School	204
33	CRYSTAL PIERCE	Union County Vocational Technical High School	202
34	HANNAH FRIEDMAN	Warren Hills Regional High School	200
35	JILLIAN KEEN	Woodstown High School	197
36	JANELLE GARZON	Monmouth County Vocational School	193
37	PAIGE MCMAHON	Cumberland Regional High School	186
38	DEANNA MCMAHON	Cumberland Regional High School	176
39	NICOLE SMITH	Cumberland Regional High School	170
40	AMANDA LISK	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	168
41	SARA KRUEGER	Allentown High School	161
42	RYAN HANRAHAN	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	157
43	TRAVIS CHONSKY	Monmouth County Vocational School	157
44	BRITT HARRIS	Hackettstown High School	157
45	RACHAEL SWIDER	Hackettstown High School	153
46	MIJ E SANTOLI	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	152
47	MICHAEL FORNI	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	142
48	ASHLEY MARQUEZ	Freehold Township High School	140
49	ASHLEY HOWARD	Monmouth County Vocational School	133
50	LOVEPRE KAUR	BCIT - Westampton	133
51	ANGEL MARTINEZ	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - East Brunswick	129
52	ELENA REITMEYER	Hackettstown High School	128
53	TIAUNA GRIFFIN	Essex County Vocational School	120
54	MACKENZ TIERNEY	Union County Vocational Technical High School	115
55	AMBER LASSITER	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	115
56	LINDSEY LOPEZ	Essex County Vocational School	104
57	GABBY ARAGONA	Union County Vocational Technical High School	100
58	JENINE ODELL	Hackettstown High School	94

Floriculture: Practicum Ranks

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
59	STEPH VENTURELLA	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	88
60	**YLOTR ZI	Essex County Vocational School	76
61	COSTA	Essex County Vocational School	70